Course Code

Semester |

LAW 700

LAWPUBL 745

COMLAW 740A

LAWCOMM 730

LAWCOMM 775A

LAWCOMM 769

LAWCOMM 749

COMLAW 747

LAWPUBL 754

LAWPUBL 752

LAWCOMM 778

LAWPUBL 755

LAWCOMM 779

Full Semester

LAWENVIR 732

LAWGENRL 713

LAWCOMM 735

LAWPUBL 707

LAW 701

Semester ||

LAW 700

LAWCOMM 739

LAWPUBL 749

LAWGENRL 721

LAWCOMM 780

LAWCOMM 733

LAWPUBL 744

LAWCOMM 746

LAWCOMM 788

COMLAW 740B

LAWGENRL 724

LAWCOMM 775B

Full Semester

LAWPUBL 753

LAWCOMM 713

LAWCOMM 706

LAWENVIR 737

LAW 701

2019 Postgraduate Law Timetable

Course Name
4th March - 2nd July

Legal Research Methodology and Advanced Writing

Special Topic: Constitution and Custom in the South
Pacific

Tax Base

ST: International Trade Law

International Tax Law

ST: Economic regulation: principles and practice
SP: International Litigation

GST

ST: Comparative Human Rights Law

ST: Contemporary Issues in International Law
ST: Selected Topics in Tort Law

ST: Comparative Criminology

Tax Avoidance

4th March - 2nd July

ST: Selected Issues in Environmental and Natural
Resources Law

ST: Selected Issues in Family Law

ST: Artificial Intelligence Law and Policy

Employment Law

Legal System, Sources, Structure and Method
22nd July - 12th November

Legal Research Methodology and Advanced Writing
Mergers and Acquisitions

ST: Indigenous Persons: Law and Policy

Mediation

Corporation and Investor Tax

ST: Comparative Corporate Governance

ST: Human Rights and Technology
ST: Data Privacy and the Law
ST: Asia Pacific Tax
Tax Base
ST:Miscarriage of Justice
International Tax Law
22nd July - 18th Nov
ST: Comparative Constitutional Law
Intellectual Property
Competition Law
ST: Global Environmental Law

Legal System, Sources, Structure and Method

Course

Intensive
Intensive
Intensive
Intensive
Intensive
Intensive
Intensive
Intensive
Intensive
Intensive
Intensive
Intensive

Intensive

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesda
y

Thursday

Friday

Intensive
Intensive
Intensive
intensive

Intensive

intensive

Intensive
intensive
Intensive
Intensive
Intensive

Intensive

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Points Lecturer

30

15

30

15

15

15

15

30

30

15

30

15

30

30

30

30

30

30

15

30

30

15

15

15

15

15

Bronwyn Davies
Alex Frame
Barnard Hutchinson
Raj Bhala

Craig Elliffe

Donal Curtin
Mary Keyes

Julie Cassidy

Paul Rishworth

Anna Hood &
Madelaine Chiam

Stephen Todd
Jon Gould

James Coleman

David G

Mark Henaghan
Benjamin Liu
Dawn Duncan

Ed Willis

Bronwyn Davies

Umakanth
Varottil

Robert Williams
Nina Khouri

PWC

Curtis Milhaupt

Anne Cheung
Gehan Gunasekar
Matt Andrew
Barnard Hutchinson
Carrie Leonetti

Craig Elliffe

Tim Kuhner
Rob Batty

Chris Noonan

Klaus
Bosselmann

Ed Willis

Start Date End Date Class Time

27-Feb 1-Mar 9am-5pm
13th March 19th March 9am-5pm
21st March 23rd March 9am-5pm

11th April  17th April  9am-5pm

11th of Apri 13th of Apri 9am-5pm

15th April  17th April 9am-5pm
6th May 8th May 9am-5pm
16th May 18th May 9am-5pm
22nd May 28th May 9am-5pm
10th June 14th June 9am-5pm
18th June  20th June 5-8pm
25th June 27thJune

19th June 25th June 9am-5pm
27th June  29th June 9am-5pm
4th March  3rd June 5-8pm
5th March 4th June  5-8pm
6th March 5th June 5-8pm
7th March 6th June  5-8pm
8th March 7th June 3-6pm
17-Jul 19-Jul 9am-5pm
17-Jul 23-Jul 9am-5pm
24th July  30-Jul 9am-5pm
s, U smsen
15th Aug  17th Aug  9am-5pm
14th Aug  20th Aug  9am-5pm
26th Aug  6th Sept  4-8pm
11th Sept  13th Sept 9am-5pm
26th Sept  28th Sept  9am-5pm
10th Oct  12th Oct  9am-5pm
17th Oct  19th Oct  9am-5pm
31st Oct 2nd Nov 9am-5pm
22nd July  21st Oct 5-8pm
23rd July  22nd Oct  5-8pm
24th July  23rd Oct  5-8pm
25th July ~ 24th Oct  5-8pm
26th July  25th Oct  3-6pm

Room

340/810
340/810

340/810

301/810 (Day 1)
336/810 (Day 2-5)

340/810
340/810
340/810
340/810
340/810
340/810
340/810
340/810

340/810

340/810
340/810
340/810
340/810

332/810

340/810

332/810 (Day 1-3)
340/810 (Day 4-5)

340/810
340/810

340/810

340/810 (Day 1, 4-5)
332/810 (Day 2-3)

332/810
340/810
340/810
340/810
340/810

340/810

340/810
340/810
340/810
340/810

326/810




	Sheet1



