2019 Postgraduate Law Timetable								
Course Code	Course Name	Course	Points	Lecturer	Start Date	End Date	Class Time	Room
Semester I	4th March - 2nd July							
LAW 700	Legal Research Methodology and Advanced Writing	Intensive	0	Bronwyn Davies	27-Feb	1-Mar	9am-5pm	340/810
LAWPUBL 745	Special Topic: Constitution and Custom in the South Pacific	Intensive	30	Alex Frame	13th March	19th March	9am-5pm	340/810
COMLAW 740A	Tax Base	Intensive	15	Barnard Hutchinson	21st March	23rd March	9am-5pm	340/810
LAWCOMM 730	ST: International Trade Law	Intensive	30	Raj Bhala	11th April	17th April	9am-5pm	301/810 (Day 1) 336/810 (Day 2-5)
LAWCOMM 775A	International Tax Law	Intensive	15	Craig Elliffe	11th of Apri	13th of Apr	i 9am-5pm	340/810
LAWCOMM 769	ST: Economic regulation: principles and practice	Intensive	15	Donal Curtin	15th April	17th April	9am-5pm	340/810
LAWCOMM 749	SP: International Litigation	Intensive	15	Mary Keyes	6th May	8th May	9am-5pm	340/810
COMLAW 747	GST	Intensive	15	Julie Cassidy	16th May	18th May	9am-5pm	340/810
LAWPUBL 754	ST: Comparative Human Rights Law	Intensive	30	Paul Rishworth	22nd May	28th May	9am-5pm	340/810
LAWPUBL 752	ST: Contemporary Issues in International Law	Intensive	30	Anna Hood & Madelaine Chiam	10th June	14th June	9am-5pm	340/810
LAWCOMM 778	ST: Selected Topics in Tort Law	Intensive	15	Stephen Todd	18th June 25th June	20th June 27th June	5-8pm	340/810
LAWPUBL 755	ST: Comparative Criminology	Intensive	30	Jon Gould	19th June	25th June	9am-5pm	340/810
LAWCOMM 779	Tax Avoidance	Intensive	15	James Coleman	27th June	29th June	9am-5pm	340/810
Full Semester	4th March - 2nd July							
LAWENVIR 732	ST: Selected Issues in Environmental and Natural Resources Law	Monday	30	David G	4th March	3rd June	5-8pm	340/810
LAWGENRL 713	ST: Selected Issues in Family Law	Tuesday	30	Mark Henaghan	5th March	4th June	5-8pm	340/810
LAWCOMM 735	ST: Artificial Intelligence Law and Policy	Wednesda V	30	Benjamin Liu	6th March	5th June	5-8pm	340/810
LAWPUBL 707	Employment Law	Thursday	30	Dawn Duncan	7th March	6th June	5-8pm	340/810
LAW 701	Legal System, Sources, Structure and Method	Friday	30	Ed Willis	8th March	7th June	3-6pm	332/810
Semester II	22nd July - 12th November							
LAW 700	Legal Research Methodology and Advanced Writing	Intensive	0	Bronwyn Davies	17-Jul	19-Jul	9am-5pm	340/810
LAWCOMM 739	Mergers and Acquisitions	Intensive	30	Umakanth Varottil	17-Jul	23-Jul	9am-5pm	332/810 (Day 1-3) 340/810 (Day 4-5)
LAWPUBL 749	ST: Indigenous Persons: Law and Policy	Intensive	30	Robert Williams	24th July	30-Jul	9am-5pm	340/810
LAWGENRL 721	Mediation	intensive	30	Nina Khouri	1st Aug 29th Aug	3rd Aug 31st Aug	9am-5pm	340/810
LAWCOMM 780	Corporation and Investor Tax	Intensive	15	PWC	15th Aug	17th Aug	9am-5pm	340/810
LAWCOMM 733	ST: Comparative Corporate Governance	intensive	30	Curtis Milhaupt	14th Aug	20th Aug	9am-5pm	340/810 (Day 1, 4-5) 332/810 (Day 2-3)
LAWPUBL 744	ST: Human Rights and Technology	Intensive	30	Anne Cheung	26th Aug	6th Sept	4- 8pm	332/810
LAWCOMM 746	ST: Data Privacy and the Law	intensive	15	Gehan Gunasekar	11th Sept	13th Sept	9am-5pm	340/810
LAWCOMM 788	ST: Asia Pacific Tax	Intensive	15	Matt Andrew	26th Sept	28th Sept	9am-5pm	340/810
COMLAW 740B	Tax Base	Intensive	15	Barnard Hutchinson	10th Oct	12th Oct	9am-5pm	340/810
LAWGENRL 724	ST:Miscarriage of Justice	Intensive	15	Carrie Leonetti	17th Oct	19th Oct	9am-5pm	340/810
LAWCOMM 775B	International Tax Law	Intensive	15	Craig Elliffe	31st Oct	2nd Nov	9am-5pm	340/810
Full Semester	22nd July - 18th Nov							
LAWPUBL 753	ST: Comparative Constitutional Law	Monday	30	Tim Kuhner	22nd July	21st Oct	5-8pm	340/810
LAWCOMM 713	Intellectual Property	Tuesday	30	Rob Batty	23rd July	22nd Oct	5-8pm	340/810
LAWCOMM 706	Competition Law	Wednesday	30	Chris Noonan	24th July	23rd Oct	5-8pm	340/810
LAWENVIR 737	ST: Global Environmental Law	Thursday	30	Klaus Bosselmann	25th July	24th Oct	5-8pm	340/810
LAW 701	Legal System, Sources, Structure and Method	Friday	30	Ed Willis	26th July	25th Oct	3-6pm	326/810